20 km

12527
:30.52
:32.55
:33.37

:33.46

1:37.39

:07.02,0
:08.57,0
:09.50.0

—

:11.01,0
13550
:17.50,0
:17.50,0

—

LENGVAATLECIAI (PLENTAS)

Zujus Daugvinas

Launikonis Anatolijus

VYRAI

16 10 75 Bir¥
20 01 79 Bir¥

Danulevidius Aleksandras 03 12 80 Al

Taraskevic¢ius Saulius

Bubnelis Linas

Kaselis Paulius

Beliakas Romualdas

1908 82 Dr
14 06 80 Dr

1807 81 Kn

050681 V

Danulevi¢ius Aleksiejus 22 07 81 Al

Okockis Laurynas
TamoSitinas Darius

Zujus Daugvinas

301081 Dr
0510 82 Sak

16 10 75 Bir¥

Andriuskevitius Gintaras 06 07 75 Al

Launikonis Anatolijus

200179 Bir¥

Danulevidius Aleksandras 03 12 80 Al

Bubnelis Linas

Zujus Daugvinas

14 06 80 Dr

16 10 75 Bir¥

2000 m. GERIAUSIEJI SPORTINIO EJIMO RUNGTIES

1708 Eisenhutenstadt P.J.Juozaidiai

0308 Kaunas
03 08 Kaunas
2608 Gdanskas
26 08 Gdanskas

0308 Kaunas
26 08 Gdanskas

03 08 Kaunas
26 08 Gdanskas

.0308 Kaunas

06 05 Bir3tonas
06 05 Birstonas
0605 Birtonas

06 05 Birstonas
0605 Birstonas

2503 Dudince

JAUNIMAS 18 - 19 m ( 1981 - 82 g.m.)

Taraskevi¢ius Saulius
Beliakas Romualdas

Kaselis Paulius

Tamo3itinas Darius
Danulevigius Aleksiejus
Jezepcikas Justinas
Okockis Laurynas

1908 82 Dr
0506 81 V
1807 81 Kn

0510 82 Sak
220781 Al
0812 82 Dr
3010 81 Dr

486

0309 Druskininkai
0309 Druskininkai
0309 Druskininkai

0309 Druskininkai
03 09 Druskininkai
0309 Druskininkai
0309 Druskininkai

P.J Juozaitiai
V. Gumauskas
K. Jezeptikas
K. Jezep&ikas
V. Kazlauskas
A.Simkus

R. Kaselis

J. Romankovas
V. Gumauskas
K. Jezep&ikas
V. Strokas

P.J. Juozaidiai
K. Pavilonis
P.J. Juozaidiai

V. Gumauskas
K. Jezepctikas
V. Kazlauskas

P.J.Juozaigiai

K. Jezeptikas
J. Romankovas
A. Simkus

R. Kaselis

V. Strokas

V. Gumauskas

K. Jezeptikas
K. Jezeptikas

o 4



10 km
*45.42,0
46.42,0
48.53.,0
49.12,0
49.48,0
50.34,0
50.52,0
52.46,0
53.14,0
53.31,0

Skm

22.44,0
24.00,4
24.10,0
24.21,0
25.32,0
26.55,0
26.56,0
27.28,0
28.44.0
29.27,0

3 km

15.36,0
15.38,8
15.50,0
15.52,0
16.01,0
16.17,0
16.32,0
16.49,0.
17.01,0
17.09,0

Kaselis Paulius

1807 81 Kn

Danulevitius Aleksiejus 22 07 81 Al

Tamogiiinas Darius

03 08

Kaunas

03 08 Kaunas
051082 Sak 0308 Kaunas

JAUNIAI 16 - 17 m (1983 - 84 g.m. )

Brasevi¢ius Ignas
Brazaitis Armandas
Stasiukaitis Edvinas
Tamulevi&ius Andrius
Marcinkus Valdas
Muliuolis Kestutis
Baranauskas Laimius
Jezeptikas Mindaugas
Kaselis Vytautas
Armalas Viktoras

2107 84 Dr
28 06 83 Birs
06 03 84 Bir§
28 01 83 Dr
1503 83 Kr
2012 84 Dr
07 09 84 Bir¥
0207 84 Dr
3007 84 Kr
310183 Kr

26 06
2508
25 06
2508
2508
2506
06 05
2506
2506
2506

Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakeés
Bir$tonas
Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakés

JAUNUCIAI 14 - 15 m ( 1985 - 86 m.g. )

- Mikelionis Vilius

Ziiikas Marius
Pelakauskas Dainius
Sudkevitius Tadas
Verseckas Vytautas
Povilaitis Vitalijus
Kri§¢iukaitis Tomas
Zilinskas Tadas
Kavaliauskas Petras
Mickevi¢ius Vaidas

BERNIUKAI 13 m ir jaunesni ( 1987 g.m. ir jaun. )

Valaitis Mantas
Vainauskas Marius
Grigaitis Haroldas
Truska Deividas
Zékas Tautvydas
Tiskus Valentas
Mickeviéius Justinas
Motiejiinas Dainius
Vainauskas Tomas
Jankauskas Ignas

0503 85 Dr
29 06 85 Pr
08 08 85 Kr
220585 V
02 10 86 Bir
051086 Al
1103 86 Kr
26 10 86 Birs
271286 Dr
03 02 86 Kr

12 03 87 Bir§
08 06 88 Bir¥
0901 87 Kr
11 08 87 Dr
0909 88 Dr
2808 87 Kr
12 10 89 Bir§
250587 Dr
03 10 89 Birs
0000 87 Sak

187

26 08
2508
06 05
06 05
2506
25 06
2506
06 05
06 05
06 05

2506
2506
2506
06 05
2506
06 05
2506
06 05
2508
06 05

Gdanskas
Krakés -
Bir§tonas
Birtonas
Krakés

Krakés

Krakes

Bir$tonas
Bir§tonas
Bir3tonas

Krakeés
Krakeés
Krakeés
Birstonas
Krakeés
Bir§tonas
Krakés
Bir§tonas
Krakeés
Bir§tonas

A. Simkus
V. Gumauskas
V. Strokas

K. Jezep&ikas
P.J.Juozaitiai
P.J. Juozaigiai
K.Jezeptikas
R. Kaselis

K. Jezeptikas
P.J.Juozaidiai
K. Jezeptikas
R. Kaselis

R. Kaselis

K. Jezeptikas
G. Gostautaité
R. Kaselis

J. Romankovas
P.J. Juozaiéiai
A. Klebauskas
R. Kaselis
P.J.Juozaidiai
K. Jezeplikas
R. Kaselis

P.J.Juozaiciai
P.J. Juozaiciai
R. Kaselis

K. Jezep&ikas
K. Jezeptikas
R. Kaselis

P.J Juozaiciai
K. Jezeplikas
P.J Juozaitiai
A. Barancovas

-~



10 km
44.50,0
45.12,0
47.19,0
51.39,0
52.24,0
52.35,0
53.13,0
53.19,0
53.42,0
1:01.38,0
1:02.20,0

20 km
1:32.48
1:35.13

1:38.18
1:52.44
1:53.39

10 km
53.13,0
53.19,0
53.42,0

Skm

26.30,0
27.09,0
28.08,0
28.18,0
28.20,0
29.08,0
30.09,0
31.03,0

Saltanovi¢ Kristina
MiluSauskaité Sonata
Meskauskiené Jurgita
Sukockyté Laura
Buks$niené Sada
Sukockyte Kristina
Launikonyté Jelena
Juozaityté Dovile
Suopyte Vitalija
Bakyte Zivile

Kairyt¢ Maryte

Saltanovi¢ Kristina
Milugauskaité Sonata

Meskauskiené Jurgita
Sukockyté Laura
Sukockyté Kristina

MOTERYS

200275V 0605
310873 Pr 0605
270876 Kn 0605
0907 79 Bir§ 0605
080967 Kn 0605
28 0577 Bir 0605
28 11 81 Bir§ 0605
1401 82 Bir¥ 0805
051182 Sak 0605
210880 V 0605
191280 Kn 0605
200275 V. 1206
310873 Pr 1208
270876 Kn 1206
090779 Birs 1305
28 0577 Bir§ 1305

Bir$tonas
Bir$tonas
Birstonas
Birstonas
Birtonas
Biritonas
Birstonas
Birstonas
Birtonas
Bir§tonas
Bir§tonas

Eisenhutenstadt
Eisenhutenstadt

Eisenhutenstadt
Borsky Mikula3
Borsky Mikula¥

JAUNUOLES 18 -19 m (1981 - 82 g.m. )

Launikonyt¢ Jelena
Juozaityté Dovilé
Suopyte Vitalija

28 11 81 Bir§ 0605
1401 82 Bir§ 0605
051182 Sak 0605

"Birstonas

Bir$tonas
Bir$tonas

JAUNES 16 - 17 M (1983 - 84 g.m. )

Burbulyt¢ Rimanté
Juozaityt¢ Gerda
Gaugaite Jurgita
Povilaityté Jurgita
Anuskevi¢itte Romuté
Spokauskaité Biruté
Nal¢iukaité Neringa .
Dobrovolskyté Inga

051183 Biry 2506
12 06 84 Biry 2506
041283 Kr 0805
16 04 84 Al 2506
02 07 84 Al raj 2506
301283 Kr 2506
02 07 84 Sak 0805
031184 Kr 2506
188

Krakeés
Krakes
Bir§tonas
Krakes
Krakés
Krakés
Birstonas
Krakeés

»

J. Romankovas
P.J Juozaitiai
A. Simkus
P.J.Juozaitiai
A. Simkus
P.J.Juozaitiai
P.J.Juozaidiai
P.J.Juozaitiai
V. Strokas

J. Romankovas
A. Simkus

J.Romankovas
S. Zaliauskas
K. Pavilonis
A. Simkus
P.J. Juozaigiai
(SVK)

P.J.Juozaidiai
P.J.Juozaityte
V. Strokas

P.J.Juozaidiai
P.J.Juozaidiai
R. Kaselis

A. Kaselis

A. Narusevidius
R..Kaselis

A. Barancovas
R. Kaselis

. ]



3 km

15.21,1
16.06,3
16.20,0
16.57,2
17.17,2
17.42,0
17.52,5
18.30,0
18.52,0
19.27,7

2 km

10.14,5
10.35,4
10.43,0
11.07,0
11.08,0
11.22,0
11.24,0
11.25,0
11.26,0
11.59,0

JAUNUTES 14 - 15 m ( 1985 - 86 g.m. )

Virbalyte Brigita

Mackevidiiité Daiva
Andriukevi¢iate Giedre

Krav&onok Irina
Bitinaityté Daiva

Seeglova Margarita
Danuleviéitté Svetlana

Sakson Evelina
Kucinskaite Egle
Isakovi¢ Natalija

MERGAITES 13 m ir jaunesnés ( 1987 g.m. ir jaun. )

Kaselyté Rita

Juozaityté Bernadeta

Kriukaité Astrida
Sulinskaité Julita
Raciulaité Ineta
Sevelyte Vitalija
Karalit¢ Zydriing
Latauskaité Indre

Liubomirskaite Rita

Reikelyte Ryte

010285 Al
14 01 86 Bir¥
29 08 85 Sak
220785 V
00 00 86 Sak
000085 V
2304 86 Al
000085 V
0503 85 Pr
000085 V

06 07 87 Kr
06 03 89 Bir¥
28 07 87 Sak
3008 87 Pr
13 06 88 Sak
18 04 88 Kr
17 03 87 Alraj
00 00 88 Al
00 00 87 Sak
08 07 89 Bir¥

189

2506
2506
2506
06 05
06 05
2506
06 05
2506
2506
06 05

2506
2506
2506
2506
2506
2506
2506
2506
25 08
25 06

Krakes
Krakeés
Krakés
BirStonas
Bir§tonas
Krakés
Biritonas
Krakés
Krakes
BirStonas

Krakés
Krakes
Krakés
Krakés
Krakeés
Krakes
Krakes
Krakés
Krakeés
Krakeés

V. Gumauskas
P.J.Juozaiciai
V.Strokas

J. Romankovas
A. Barancovas
J.Romankovas
V. Gumauskas
J. Romankovas
G. Gogstautaite
J. Romankovas

R. Kaselis

P.J Juozaitiai
V.Strokas
G.Gostautaite
V.Strokas

R. Kaselis

A. Narusevicius
A. Klebauskas
V. Strokas
P.J.Juozaidiai

i



